Overall Scores

Event: August 7, 2016 Bike Classes

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:

1 1 260 Houts, Brandon,

2 2 313 Herfindahl, Zach,

3 1 58 Jazwiecki, Pete,

4 2 226 Schumacher, Keith,

5 3 114 Hill, Christian,

6 1 11 Smidel, Cory,

7 1 860 Ciha, Sam,

8 1 617 Peroutka Jr,
Thomas,

9 2 152 Soltvedt, Zac,

10 2 173 Lochner, Chris,

11 3 50 Hawley, Robert,

12 3 748 Driscoll, Joel,

13 4 703 Wotachek, Shane,

14 5 626 Mann, Chance,

15 6 203 Winterbottom, Jimi,

16 1 480 Storzer, Eric,

17 7 368 Krause, Cameron,

18 8 315 Schwartes, Adam,

19 4 112 Skenandore, Zack,

20 4 138 Gerroll, Carson,

21 9 801 Vancaster, Alex,

22 2 777 Griffin, Monty,

23 2 921 Tiedt, Ryan,

24 10 511 Koeppel, Frank,

25 11 208 Schierland, Kurt,

26 12 310 Schwartes, Zachary,

27 3 200 Ellerman, Douglas,

28 4 47

29 13 321
30 14 701
31 5 430
32 15 319
33 16 113

Rich, Haczynski,
Niemeier, Daniel,
McNamara, Sean,
Ciha, John,

Ingold, Ben,
Sprangers, Michael,

34 1 81 Garland, Brad,
35 2 12 Peters, Dave,
36 3 16 Blasczyk, Gerald,
37 4 69 Jacobson, Benji,

38 17 386 Ehmling, Erik,
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C Bike
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C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
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A Bike
C Bike
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Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

10 02:01:50
10 02:03:05
02:01:17
02:01:59
02:06:56
02:08:02
02:09:07
01:56:27
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01:57:07
01:59:01
01:59:29
02:00:23
02:00:43
02:01:08
02:01:19
02:03:23
02:03:47
02:03:49
02:04:20
02:05:44
02:06:05
02:06:28
02:06:38
02:08:09
02:10:29
02:10:58
02:12:08
02:12:09
01:56:22
01:58:15
02:01:31
02:03:45
02:12:39
01:28:04
01:30:12
01:32:24
01:33:54
01:50:33
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Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
13:01:50 Yamaha
13:03:05 Yamaha
13:02:17 KTM
13:02:59 KTM
13:07:56 Yamaha
13:10:02 Honda
13:11:07 Yamaha
13:00:27 Yamaha
13:01:07 Honda
13:01:01 Honda
13:03:29 Suzuki
13:02:23 Beta
13:04:43 Yamaha
13:05:08 KTM
13:05:19 KT™M
13:06:23 KTM
13:07:47 Suzuki
13:07:49 KTM
13:06:20 KTM
13:06:44 Yamaha
13:10:05 Suzuki
13:09:28 Yamaha
13:08:38 KTM
13:12:09 Suzuki
13:14:29 Kawasaki
13:14:58 Yamaha
13:15:08 KTM
13:15:09 Kawasaki
13:00:22 Honda
13:02:15 Suzuki
13:04:31 Suzuki
13:07:45 KTM
13:16:39 Honda
12:31:04 Suzuki
12:33:12 Yamaha
12:35:24 KTM
12:36:54 Yamaha
12:54:33 KTM

08/07/16 14:47:57
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O/A
Fin.
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Fin.
Pos.

18
19
6

21

Rider

Number Sponser:

151
355
175
19

405
802
804
40

722
129

Rider Name:

Otto, Mathew,
O'Brien, Daniel,
Ladd, Richard,
VanDaalwyk, Dan,
Bennett, Josh,

Van Caster, Randy,
Ingold, Charles,
Soltvedt, Nathan,
Nylund, Chris,
Otto, Greg,

Total Number Of Riders: 48
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AMA #:

Class:

C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
A Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

02:01:06
02:06:49
02:06:54
01:10:10
01:27:54
01:30:09
01:30:36
00:54:20
01:05:53
00:25:00
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Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
13:05:06 KTM
13:10:49 KTM
13:09:54 KTM
12:13:10 Kawasaki
12:31:54 KTM
12:33:09 KTM
12:33:36 Husqgvarna
11:55:20 Yamaha
12:09:53 KTM
11:28:00 Yamaha

08/07/16 14:47:57
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